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Unit Unit

Above Below

Inner ring radial run-out tolerance Inner ring axial run-out tolerance

0
PS5
P5

PS4
P4

PS2
P2

0
PS5
P5

PS4
P4

PS2
P2

Unit
inner ring rotational accuracy

Outer ring radial run-out tolerance

MaximumAbove Below Maximum

Outer ring axial run-out tolerance

Unit
outer ring rotational accuracy

0
PS5
P5

PS4
P4

PS2
P2

0
PS5
P5

PS4
P4

PS2
P2
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